

**MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION
SATSUMA STREETS (MCR-2016-108)
SEPTEMBER 27, 2017**

HMR		Hutchinson, Moore & Rauch, LLC Engineers ♦ Surveyors ♦ Land Planners			H. O. WEAVER & SONS, INC.		JOHN G. WALTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		MOBILE ASPHALT COMPANY, LLC	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
212-A	MACHINE GRADING SHOULDERS	STA	92	\$ 24.27	\$ 2,232.84	\$ 115.00	\$ 10,580.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 9,660.00	
405-A	TACK COAT	GAL	1,558	\$ 3.27	\$ 5,094.66	\$ 3.90	\$ 6,076.20	\$ 3.56	\$ 5,546.48	
408-A	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (APPROXIMATELY 1.5" THICK)	SY	914	\$ 2.82	\$ 2,577.48	\$ 17.90	\$ 16,360.60	\$ 7.17	\$ 6,553.38	
424-A1	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, ½" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (APPROXIMATELY 165 LBS/SY)	TONS	2,202	\$ 73.02	\$ 160,790.04	\$ 86.40	\$ 190,252.80	\$ 74.00	\$ 162,948.00	
424-A2	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, ½" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (APPROXIMATELY 330 LBS/SY)	TONS	175	\$ 84.12	\$ 14,721.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 29,925.00	
600-A	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 23,492.87	\$ 23,492.87	\$ 32,498.60	\$ 32,498.60	\$ 17,540.00	\$ 17,540.00	
641-S	VALVE BOX RESET	EACH	13	\$ 87.71	\$ 1,140.23	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,183.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 780.00	
645-K	MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER RESET	EACH	25	\$ 213.93	\$ 5,348.25	\$ 440.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00	
650-A	TOPSOIL	CY	834	\$ 1.00	\$ 834.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,000.80	\$ 30.60	\$ 25,520.40	
652-A	SEEDING	ACRE	7	\$ 824.18	\$ 5,769.26	\$ 110.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 1,784.48	\$ 12,491.36	
656-A	MULCHING	ACRE	7	\$ 824.18	\$ 5,769.26	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,307.05	\$ 9,149.35	
680-A	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LS	1	\$ 7,243.11	\$ 7,243.11	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 2,265.00	\$ 2,265.00	
698-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$3,500)	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
701-A1	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE	MILE	1	\$ 5,494.50	\$ 5,494.50	\$ 5,810.00	\$ 5,810.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00	
701-A2	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE	MILE	1	\$ 5,494.50	\$ 5,494.50	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00	
701-C	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE	MILE	1	\$ 1,648.35	\$ 1,648.35	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	
703-A	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SF	383	\$ 5.49	\$ 2,102.67	\$ 6.10	\$ 2,336.30	\$ 5.75	\$ 2,202.25	
703-D	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SF	116	\$ 5.49	\$ 636.84	\$ 5.50	\$ 638.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 667.00	
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	407	\$ 8.79	\$ 3,577.53	\$ 13.80	\$ 5,616.60	\$ 9.25	\$ 3,764.75	
740-E	CONES (36" HIGH)	EACH	105	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.05	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.05	\$ 24.65	\$ 2,588.25	
740-M	BALLAST FOR CONES	EACH	105	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.05	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.05	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.05	
TOTAL AMOUNT					\$ 253,969.49		\$ 329,775.00		\$ 313,577.27	

We hereby certify this to be a true and correct tabulation on the above named project.



P.R. Strom
Patrick R. Strom, II, P.E.
Project Manager
Hutchinson, Moore & Rauch, LLC